Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 11.08.2024

U9 Soft (w)

Rang Nr
1. 6
2, 255
3. 21
4, 10
5. 17
6. 4
7. 37
8. 35
9. 23

Name

Walch Nina (2016, Gétzis)
Burgard Tara (2016, Feldkirch)

Saly Miah (2016, Weiler)

Poschmann Magdalena (2016, Schlehdorf)

Majerus Anna (2017, Marnach)

Nef Leandra (2017, lgis)

Schwarzler Lorena (2017, Hard)

Gstohl Louisa (2016, Dornbirn)
Pfister Yana (2017, Frasnacht)

Team

MTB-Team Hohenems
MTB-Team Hohenems
MTB-Team Hohenems

TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl
e.V.

VELO WOOLZ

CAPRICORN RACING
TEAM

RV Dj's Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

RV Dornbirn

RV Arbon

00:33.1
00:33.9
00:35.1
00:34.7

00:36.8
00:35.4

00:36.6

00:37.1
00:37.2

05:10.4
05:20.5
05:285
05:32.7

06:03.7
06:07 .1

06:42.0

06:41.4
07:44.9

3

05:27.7
05:37.0
05:49.2
05:47 1

06:31.4
06:41.3

06:45.4

07:026
08:06.2

4

05:222
05:53.6
05:436
05:49.2

06:35.3
07:034

06:48.3

Gesamt
16:334
17:251
17:36.4
17:436

19:472
20:272

20:523

(14:21.1)
(16:28.3)



